
Berth calculation : Overall vessel lengh x overall vessel beam x applicable rate

Low Season Mid Season High Season Very High Season
01/11 – 01/04 01/04 – 30/04 30/04 - 10/07 10/07 – 20/08

04/10 – 01/11 20/08- 04/10
Old Port (VP) 1.59 2.55 7.03 9.24

Estienne d'Orves Quay 
(MEO) 0.91 2.48 5.37 7.29

Jean Réveille Quay 
(MJR) 0.81 1.77 3.86 5.12

Jean Lescudier Basin 
(BJL) 0.71 1.06 2.35 2.94

Tenders MEO (TMEO) 0.71 1.06 2.35 2.94

Low Season High Season
15/10 – 01/04 01/05 – 26/09

Old Port (VP) 90.02 628.96 505.87
Estienne d'Orves Quay 

(MEO) 84.57 604.77 150.03

Jean Réveille Quay 
(MJR) 74.17 428.81

Jean Lescudier Basin 
(BJL) 64.84 252.84 150.62

     * Jean Lescudier basin : up to 25 meters
     * Old Port : from 25 to 50 meters
     * Estienne d'Orves Quay : up to 90 meters, maximum draft of 4 meters
Rates do not include the tourist tax
A day is defined as from 2 p.m. to 12.00 p.m (noon) the following day
Rates include water and electricity except for TMEO daily rates which apply to tenders moored alongside
Rates do not include electrical adapter
Please note : 

All berthing fees must be paid upon the vessel's arrival in the port
Reservation request (contracts and daily stays) must be made online on our website :  www.portsainttropez.com
    * Reservation requests for vessels over 18 meters must be made online via Magelan Eresa
    * Reservation requests for vessels under 18 meters must be made online via Navily

Bank checks are not accepted

RATES 2026

Daily rates

Rates in € incl VAT /m²

     * For old port daily rates during high season and very high season, one diver intervention per day is included (installation of up 
to two mooring lines)
     * For low season contracts at Jean Reveille quay (MJR) and Jean Lescudier basin (BJL), one diver intervention per season is 
included (adjustment of mooring lines)

Reservations for vessels over 18 meters are confirmed upon payment of a deposit equal to 50% of the total stay (excluding 
tourist tax and optional services)

Contracts

Rates in € incl VAT /m² Annual

Maximum overall length of visiting vessels authorized by quay :
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